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Ln ™
20/1
26/2
13/2
29/1
30/1
20/2
14/1

7/2
22/1
12/1
17/2
28/1
11/3

5/3
10/1

9/1
21/1
11/1
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11/2
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Name ™
Aemisegger, Curt
Bandel, Terry
Beck, Sean
Bernardi, Jeff
Bouwens, John
Burns, Dwight
Cabreles, Tony
Childers, John
Chruscinski, Kevin
Cirigliano, Dave
Coronado, Milo
DeGroodt, Clancy
Dekker, Steve
Dodd, Ron
Dommer, Keith
Dumas, Tracy
Emerson, Lance
Estep, Gary
Franklin, Roland
Frigon, Tom
Garrett, Tim
Gilitiuk, Barry
Graham, William
Grobmeier, Alan
Haugen, Michael
Hofmann, Carey
Hurley, David

Jason, Todd

Team ¥ Pd ¥
564014

564032

563993 @
564039

564003

563987 @
564002

564851

563989 @
564640

564042

563983

564054 @
564044

563982 @
563991

563984

565046

564016

564029

563994

564038 @
564969

564031

563981 @
564041 @
563990

564007
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8/2
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22/2
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15/1
26/1
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7/3
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Kresse, Gary
LaPointe, Greg
Large, Mark

Lee, Ed

Lee, Tracy
Lombardo, Pat
Lucas, Chuck
Matosich, Mike
Mazzulla, Mark
McKnight, Roy
Montgomery, Jimmie
Montiy, Don
Musolino, Jim
Norton, Randy
O'Hara, Ed

Price, Charlie
Purnell, Martin
Richardson, Brian
Roberts, Steve
Saunders, Devon
Schloss, Ron
Sidoti, Frank
Strnad, Mike
Sturm, Mary
Taylor, Randy
Taylor, Russ
Thompson, Eddie
VanGordon, Brian
Wentz, Neil
Wiley, Bob

Young, Eric
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